Special features
• protection class IP 67
• all-metal housing
• corrosion resistant
• patented differential pressure
compensation system com-
pensates for pump effect of
push rod movement

no load applied to the wiper
< 1 μA).
Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-001 026150
LWX-0075-001 026151
LWX-0100-001 026152
LWX-0150-001 026154
LWX-0175-001 026155
LWX-0225-001 026157
LWX-0250-001 026158
LWX-0300-001 026160
LWX-0360-001 026162
LWX-0450-001 026166
LWX-0500-001 026168
LWX-0600-001 026172
LWX-0750-001 026178
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-001-201 026250
LWX-0075-001-201 026251
LWX-0100-001-201 026252
LWX-0150-001-201 026254
LWX-0175-001-201 026255
LWX-0225-001-201 026257
LWX-0250-001-201 026258
LWX-0300-001-201 026260
LWX-0360-001-201 026262
LWX-0450-001-201 026266
LWX-0500-001-201 026268
LWX-0600-001-201 026272
LWX-0750-001-201 026278
Signal conditioner MUP
ООО “РусАвтоматизация” 454010 Челябинск, Гагарина 5,
русавтоматизация.рф
Россия, тел. 8 800 775 09 57 ,  +7(351)799 54 26,

no load applied to the wiper
< 1 μA).
Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-002 026180
LWX-0075-002 026181
LWX-0100-002 026182
LWX-0150-002 026183
LWX-0175-002 026184
LWX-0225-002 026185
LWX-0250-002 026186
LWX-0300-002 026187
LWX-0360-002 026188
LWX-0450-002 026189
LWX-0500-002 026192
LWX-0600-002 026193
LWX-0750-002 026194
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-002-201 026280
LWX-0075-002-201 026281
LWX-0100-002-201 026282
LWX-0150-002-201 026283
LWX-0175-002-201 026284
LWX-0225-002-201 026285
LWX-0250-002-201 026286
LWX-0300-002-201 026287
LWX-0360-002-201 026288
LWX-0450-002-201 026289
LWX-0500-002-201 026292
LWX-0600-002-201 026293
LWX-0750-002-201 026294
Signal conditioner MUP
ООО “РусАвтоматизация” 454010 Челябинск, Гагарина 5,
русавтоматизация.рф
Россия, тел. 8 800 775 09 57 ,  +7(351)799 54 26,

virtually no load applied to the
wiper (le < 1 μA).
Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-003-101 026302
LWX-0075-003-101 026303
LWX-0100-003-101 026304
LWX-0150-003-101 026306
LWX-0175-003-101 026307
LWX-0225-003-101 026309
LWX-0250-003-101 026310
LWX-0300-003-101 026312
LWX-0360-003-101 026314
LWX-0450-003-101 026318
LWX-0500-003-101 026320
LWX-0600-003-101 026324
LWX-0750-003-101 026330
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-003-201 026402
LWX-0075-003-201 026403
LWX-0100-003-201 026404
LWX-0150-003-201 026406
LWX-0175-003-201 026407
LWX-0225-003-201 026409
LWX-0250-003-201 026410
LWX-0300-003-201 026412
LWX-0360-003-201 026414
LWX-0450-003-201 026418
LWX-0500-003-201 026420
LWX-0600-003-201 026424
LWX-0750-003-201 026430
Female connector,
angled
Signal conditioner
e.g. MUP-110

wiper (le < 1 μA).
Page 4
Order designations (connector version)
Typ P/N
LWX-0050-004-101 026502
LWX-0075-004-101 026503
LWX-0100-004-101 026504
LWX-0150-004-101 026506
LWX-0175-004-101 026507
LWX-0225-004-101 026509
LWX-0250-004-101 026510
LWX-0300-004-101 026512
LWX-0360-004-101 026514
LWX-0450-004-101 026518
LWX-0500-004-101 026520
LWX-0600-004-101 026524
LWX-0750-004-101 026530
Order designations (cable version)
Typ P/N
LWX-0050-004-201 026602
LWX-0075-004-201 026603
LWX-0100-004-201 026604
LWX-0150-004-201 026606
LWX-0175-004-201 026607
LWX-0225-004-201 026609
LWX-0250-004-201 026610
LWX-0300-004-201 026612
LWX-0360-004-201 026614
LWX-0450-004-201 026618
LWX-0500-004-201 026620
LWX-0600-004-201 026624
LWX-0750-004-201 026630
Included in delivery
(connector version)
M12x1 female connector,
angled, with coupling nut,